

2020 Citywide Concrete Panel Replacement

2020 Citywide Concrete Panel Replacement													Chato's Concrete LLC	Silva Construction, Inc.	Keene Concrete, Inc.	Ralph L. Wadsworth
Item	Description	Unit Short	Quantity	UnitCost	TotalCost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid			
202-00019	REMOVAL OF INLET	EA	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00			
202-00210	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	5850	\$20.00	\$117,000.00	\$13.00	\$76,050.00	\$17.00	\$99,450.00	\$25.00	\$146,250.00	\$55.00	\$321,750.00			
203-00200	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	30	\$22.00	\$660.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$57.00	\$1,710.00			
208-00050	STORM DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	50	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$425.00	\$21,250.00			
212-01200	RESTORE LANDSCAPING	SF	1500	\$9.00	\$13,500.00	\$7.80	\$11,700.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$3.10	\$4,650.00			
304-06000	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	TON	350	\$30.00	\$10,500.00	\$20.00	\$7,000.00	\$25.00	\$8,750.00	\$28.00	\$9,800.00	\$61.00	\$21,350.00			
412-00000	24-HOUR HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE	CY	1650	\$65.00	\$107,250.00	\$69.00	\$113,850.00	\$21.00	\$34,650.00	\$75.00	\$123,750.00	\$77.00	\$127,050.00			
412-00001	ADD PIGMENT TO CONCRETE	CY	40	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$64.00	\$2,560.00			
412-00100	GEO TECH MATERIAL TESTING CONCRETE	EA	9	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00			
412-01000	10" CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	5850	\$85.00	\$497,250.00	\$77.00	\$450,450.00	\$97.00	\$567,450.00	\$95.00	\$555,750.00	\$104.00	\$608,400.00			
413-00100	CONCRETE PATCHING (STRUCTURAL SURFACE REPAIR +2" DEPTH)	SF-IN	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00			
604-14050	NUMBER 14 INLET (L=6')	EA	3	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$6,200.00	\$18,600.00			
604-16050	SINGLE NUMBER 16 INLET	EA	3	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$4,980.00	\$14,940.00			
609-21020	CURB & GUTTER TYPE II, SECTION 2B	LF	500	\$23.00	\$11,500.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$31.00	\$15,500.00	\$28.00	\$14,000.00	\$42.50	\$21,250.00			
609-21023	CURB & GUTTER TYPE IIB (9") CURBHEAD	LF	500	\$28.00	\$14,000.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$34.00	\$17,000.00	\$32.00	\$16,000.00	\$42.50	\$21,250.00			
630-00000	TRAFFIC CONTROL - ARTERIAL/COLLECTOR	DAY	45	\$850.00	\$38,250.00	\$700.00	\$31,500.00	\$900.00	\$40,500.00	\$850.00	\$38,250.00	\$1,350.00	\$60,750.00			
630-00003	TRAFFIC CONTROL - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC CONTROL	HR	16	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$85.00	\$1,360.00	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$90.00	\$1,440.00	\$125.00	\$2,000.00			
Textura Fee							\$3,250.00		\$3,250.00		\$3,250.00		\$5,850.00			
Base Bid							\$762,910.00		\$832,710.00		\$977,090.00		\$1,258,710.00			
Total Bid Amount							\$766,160.00		\$835,960.00		\$980,340.00		\$1,264,560.00			